22 www.heralighting.com
120 °
CStick-LED
Product Description
Product Features
Pr
od
uc

Rocker Switch PS24V/SWITCH/RS/H
Rocker Switch, DC plug
PS24V/SWITCH/RS/
DC1224/H
Terminal Block PS24V/TB
Terminal Block, DC plug PS24V/TB/DC/Y
24 V Occupancy Switch PS24V/SW/OC
Sensor Switch IRSWITCH/H
Sensor Switch, Dimmable IRSWITCH/H/D
Power cord locking clip CLIP/24V/CCPC
Optional Accessories
Connecting Cables
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 3”* TAPE/B/CC03/ST
White 6” TAPE/B/CC06/ST
White 12” TAPE/B/CC12/ST
Power Cords
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 3”* TAPE/B/PC3/ST
White 12” TAPE/B/PC12/ST
White 36” TAPE/B/PC36/ST
White 79” TAPE/B/PC79/ST
White 144” TAPE/B/PC144/ST
Black 3”* TAPE/B/PC3/ST/BL
Black 12” TAPE/B/PC12/ST/BL
Black 36” TAPE/B/PC36/ST/BL
Black 79” TAPE/B/PC79/ST/BL
Black 144” TAPE/B/PC144/ST/BL
TapeEven-LEDCStick-LED
ACCESSORIES PART NO.
"U" channel, 78" EXT1
45 Degree channel, 78" EXT4